IKESON

MAKE YOUR MARK

ECONOMY SERIES

SHORT TAPE MEASURES

PG25
PG2510
PG7.5M

022076
026371
026739

25 ft.
25 ft.

7.5m/25 ft.

ft, in, 1/8,1/16 (1/32 first 12")
ft, 1/10, 1/100

m, cm, mm

1
1
1

up to 8
up to 8
up to 8

B8
B2
B3

B = 1-inch wide, 2x nylon-coated,
short tape

\H\\HH\IHIHII[HHHH T
0 16 FEET 10TH & 100THSFT
T mmm t b

B2 = ENG: ft., 1/10, 1/100

s ll|]|l|ll|||||I|IIIl[IIIIIHHIHHIHH[HI

10THS & - 100THS FT. =

2 3| INCHES 5
Tl "hulm'wl\’H!h'r‘mhhm Ity \\h\m\mh \m\m\
B3 = Lacquer-coated, Metric: cm, mm

UL l‘|‘|‘l l‘|l|||\ll||¥l||l|||l|I]|[g’l'lll]Ill'l'x{Ill,',l{”l’g{l’l,l,l{l,[,’

7 8 9 2 3 4
T lmlmMIﬁ-ﬂ[mlﬂnnluu'nnluu'|||||||n‘\\\l\u1u(ﬁh?nknn\nn\u\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\'

B8 = Lacquer-coated, SAE: ft., in., 1/8, 1/16
with fractions

800.345.3766 | FAX 800.345.8849 | www.KESON.com | SalesOrders@Keson.com




