

SHORT TAPE MEASURES

ECONOMY SERIES

The co-molded plastic housing holds a lacquer-coated blade with easy to read marking of each eight, quarter and half inch. A side brake will slow or stop the blade return when engaged. A good tape at a very reasonable price.



FEATURE	DEFINED	RATING
Lock	Slide	•••00
Case & Components	Chrome-Coated ABS	•••00
Blade	Nylon-Coated Steel	•••00
Impact Durability		••••
Overall: 3.0		

Limited warranty.

MODEL	UPC (052837)	LENGTH	UNITS	WIDTH (in.)	STAND OUT (ft.)	BLADE (page 30)
PG25	022076	25 ft.	ft, in, 1/8, 1/16 (1/32 first 12")	1	up to 8	В8
PG2510	026371	25 ft.	ft , 1/10, 1/100	1	up to 8	B2
PG7.5M	026739	7.5m/25 ft.	m, cm, mm	1	up to 8	В3

AVAILABLE IN

B = 1-inch wide, 2x nylon-coated, short tape



B2 = ENG: ft., 1/10, 1/100



B3 = Lacquer-coated, Metric: cm, mm



B8 = Lacquer-coated, SAE: ft., in., 1/8, 1/16 with fractions